
Venteliste 51-20017

Dag 2, UK
Regnr Navn Rase Eier Fører Klasser Epost

NO53533/19 Tuftahaugs Kniksen Engelsk Setter Monsen, Bjørn Solbakken Monsen, Bjørn Solbakken UK2

NO36213/19 Holmtjønnas Cnø Fnugg Gordon Setter Trondsen, Karin Album Magnus Jacobsen UK2

NO33957/19 Uræd's Mille Engelsk Setter Lunde, Tom Andre Lunde, Tom Andre UK2

NO52642/19 Barentsvidda's F Enzo Pointer Ashtari, Omid Ashtari, Omid UK2

NO32901/19 Rondefjellets Lykke Engelsk Setter Aabye, Arne Wang Aabye, Arne Wang UK2

NO48033/19 AIKA Engelsk Setter Aassveen, Cathrine Aassveen, Cathrine UK2

NO57974/18 Skoglyrypas Nemi Gordon Setter Fagervik, Bjarnar Fagervik, Bjarnar UK2

NO48523/19 Tiurfoten's Pelle Engelsk Setter Clausen, Dag Christian Clausen, Dag Christian UK2

NO32120/19 P3 Pointer Baksjøberget, Jan Ulrik Baksjøberget, Jan Ulrik UK2

NO55220/18 Kvithøvdlia's Lotus Pointer Hagebråten, Kim Marius Hagebråten, Kim Marius UK2

AKCSS11740901 Bozeann's Rockee Engelsk Setter Brekke, Per-Arnfinn Brekke, Per-Arnfinn UK2

SE26156/2019 Foxdalens P Plura Pointer Nilsen, Odd G Nilsen, Odd G UK2

NO37038/19 Salto av Røssmyra Vorstehhund Strihåret Treimo, Janneke Regine Jermstad, Even UK2

NO34923/19 Sørbølfjellet's Sarek Engelsk Setter Tomta, Torgrim Tomta, Torgrim UK2

AKCSS11740501 Berg Brothers Amy Engelsk Setter Brekke, Per-Arnfinn Brekke, Per-Arnfinn UK2

NO58646/18 " U S " Estelle Irsk Setter Bekkevoll, Tor Bekkevoll, Tor UK2

 

Dag 2, AK
Regnr Navn Rase Eier Fører Klasser Epost

NO38503/15 Niro Av Røssmyra V o r s t e h h u n d  
Strihåret

Halvorsen, Terje Halvorsen, Terje AK2

NO48666/18 Jordmor Bockmann's Ruby Irsk Setter Flaaten, Carl Fabian Flaaten, Carl Fabian AK2

SE31098/2012 Borgeflon's Pp Vito Pointer Korsvoll, Svein Erik Ashtari Omid AK2

NO59461/17 Urdevassfjellet's Vilja Irsk Setter Rytter, Camilla Hunstad Kjelland, Leon Alexander AK2

NO41363/17 Langvatnet's Ayla Gordon Setter Skaansar, Ole Ivar Skaansar, Ole Ivar AK2

SE20085/2017 Giddes N Borka Engelsk Setter Askevold, Lars Askevold, Lars AK2

NO37914/13 Løvenskarets Ronja Engelsk Setter Sandvik, Stig Sandvik, Stig AK2

NO50446/16 Månedalens ALF Lotte Gordon Setter Tvedt, Trond Natland Tvedt, Siw AK2

NO33336/16 Perletjønna's Amos V o r s t e h h u n d  
Korthåret

Mostue, Arild Mostue, Arild AK2

NO33859/17 Orremåsans Ronja Pointer Lindberg, Ann-karin Aas, Gjermund AK2

NO43045/12 Dante Pointer Olsen, Kai-egil Olsen, Kai-egil AK2

NO37606/16 Svanelvdalens Milli Engelsk Setter Gjestvang, Jonas Mjønerud Gjestvang, Jonas Mjønerud AK2

NO56096/15 Troll-leiken's Lexie Pointer Brynildsen, Aina Marlén 
Lykke

Brynildsen, Aina Marlén 
Lykke

AK2

NO56034/16 Pladsfjellets Lydia V o r s t e h h u n d  
Strihåret

Lien, Trude Lien, Trude AK2

NO53916/17 Bossbøen's Shakira Engelsk Setter Kleivi, Roald Kleivi, Roald AK2

NO42365/18 Noppikullens ABBA Gordon Setter Tollefsen, Anne Tollefsen, Anne AK2

NO51626/18 Vimsa av Skåpleinun Engelsk Setter Sjurseth, Siri Kulberg Ine Kulberg AK2
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Regnr Navn Rase Eier Fører Klasser Epost

NO45096/17 Rypebua's Monsieur Lucas Irsk Setter Sagen, Hanne  Kar i  
Bottilsrud

Sagen, Kjetil AK2

NO44371/18 Hurra Fjellet's C-Jippi Irsk Setter Gundersen, Anders Gundersen, Anders AK2

NO46602/14 Lauvåsen's Tm Robbie Irsk Setter Sagen, Kjetil Sagen, Kjetil AK2

NO59460/17 Urdevassfjellet's Frøya Irsk Setter Gundersen, Anders Gundersen, Anders AK2

NO49796/16 H u s c e t i n a ' s  G y d a  
Valdresdatter

Engelsk Setter Høiby, Åsmund Kjartan Høiby, Åsmund Kjartan AK2

NO51791/18 Weidemann av Røssmyra V o r s t e h h u n d  
Strihåret

HALVORSEN, JOSTEIN HALVORSEN, JOSTEIN AK2

NO46851/10 Linka Engelsk Setter Skogvang, Arnljot Skogvang, Arnljot AK2

NO47137/17 Valera's Bendik Engelsk Setter Nord, Ronald Strandvik Bjørn AK2

NO40314/16 Tipptoppers C-Lykke Gordon Setter Eiken, Liv Tanja Eiken, Liv Tanja AK2

NO36487/17 Horndalens Lbh Live Gordon Setter Dørheim, Nicolai Dørheim, Nicolai AK2

NO48290/18 Sletthallens Wemmergill Engelsk Setter Astrup, Hans Rasmus Astrup, Hans Rasmus AK2

NO59967/10 Steinådalens Lea Gordon Setter Tvedt, Trond Natland Tvedt, Trond Natland AK2

NO40568/18 Bukkafjellets Nf Sirbma Gordon Setter Holme, Arvid Holme, Arvid AK2

NO47135/17 Valera's Frida Engelsk Setter Oppegård, Elin Lajord Oppegård, Elin Lajord AK2

NO50442/16 Månedalens ALF Pumba Gordon Setter Tangerud, Ann-kristin Tvedt Siw AK2

NO39485/18 " U S " Speedy Irsk Setter Bjerkevoll, Geir Olav Bjerkevoll, Geir Olav AK2

NO53394/17 Hovdmyra's Handsome 
Hunter

Engelsk Setter Lea, Kim Rene Wersland, Jan Arve AK2

DK17194/2016 Fasanvingens Børje V o r s t e h h u n d  
Strihåret

Brotnow, Knut Brotnow, Knut AK2

NO44701/17 Trollkjerkas Miss Aisha Breton Thoresen, Pål Thoresen, Pål AK2

NO52471/13 Stallogaisa's It Zarko Irsk Setter Grande, Joakim Grande, Joakim AK2

NO51787/18 Maja av Røssmyra V o r s t e h h u n d  
Strihåret

Holm, Bente Holm, Bente AK2

NO45218/17 Høgdebrotets Lyng Engelsk Setter Garang, Stein Garang, Stein AK2

NO38673/13 Pladsfjellets Vår V o r s t e h h u n d  
Strihåret

Tørnblom, Terje Tørnblom, Terje AK2

NO56032/16 Pladsfjellets Fryd V o r s t e h h u n d  
Strihåret

Tørnblom, Terje Tørnblom, Terje AK2

NO36489/17 Horndalens Lbh Ziko Gordon Setter Syversen, Øystein Syversen, Øystein AK2

NO30229/16 Vira av Snarum Irsk Setter Tveitan, Svein Tveitan, Svein AK2

NO53391/17 Hovdmyra's Freia Engelsk Setter Wersland, Jan Arve Wersland, Jan Arve AK2

NO58971/17 Svartholten's Frøken Engelsk Setter Nøkleby, Trygve Nøkleby, Trygve AK2

NO45072/17 Furukammens Iwri Gordon Setter Ertsås, Ingvild Marie Ertsås, Ingvild Marie AK2

NO35033/16 Moltemyras Dixie Engelsk Setter Jørgensen , Ida-Cathrine Kim Jørgensen AK2

NO57750/17 Kvikksteps C - Ea Breton Løken, Morten Løken, Morten AK2

NO37975/17 Neveltoppens Nuvo Pointer Martinussen, Ingunn 
Monrad

Martinussen, Ingunn 
Monrad

AK2

NO53542/17 Hågakollen's Marco Engelsk Setter Vasvik, Torbjørn Vasvik, Torbjørn AK2
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NO58646/18 " U S " Estelle Irsk Setter Bekkevoll, Tor Bekkevoll, Tor UK3

NO53583/18 Krutfjellet's Wilma Pointer Gundersen, Christian Hauan Gundersen, Christian Hauan UK3

NO57171/19 Pladsfjellets Mustang Sally Vorstehhund Strihåret Lien, Trude Lien, Trude UK3

NO34923/19 Sørbølfjellet's Sarek Engelsk Setter Tomta, Torgrim Tomta, Torgrim UK3

NO53529/19 Tuftahaugs Tilde Engelsk Setter Knutsen, Trond Knutsen, Trond UK3

NO32901/19 Rondefjellets Lykke Engelsk Setter Aabye, Arne Wang Aabye, Arne Wang UK3

NO50169/19 " U S " Dinara Irsk Setter Johansen, Elisabeth Victoria Johansen, Elisabeth Victoria UK3

NO33142/19 Sølenriket's C- Storm Vorstehhund Strihåret Sveen, Magnus Sveen, Magnus UK3

 

Dag 3, AK
Regnr Navn Rase Eier Fører Klasser Epost

NO35033/16 Moltemyras Dixie Engelsk Setter Jørgensen , Ida-Cathrine Kim Jørgensen AK3

NO39484/18 " U S " Boccia Irsk Setter Wittusen, Elin Fasmer Wittusen, Elin Fasmer AK3

NO34864/13 Østagløtten's Mina Pointer Midtsveen, Stian Hagen, Stian AK3

NO49795/16 Huscetina''s Gaia Engelsk Setter Hilsen, Sigbjørn Hilsen, Sigbjørn AK3

NO39698/17 Barentsvidda's E Bianca 
I'impavido

Pointer Gürgens, Ulf Arne Gürgens, Ulf Arne AK3

SE50326/2014 Stenbitens Kit Carzon Engelsk Setter Skjellvik, Thomas C h r i s t i a n  H a u a n  
Gundersen

AK3

NO33447/18 Guibekkens E-Ask K l e i n e r  
Münsterländer

Sælthun, Nils Roar Sælthun, Nils Roar AK3

NO53391/17 Hovdmyra's Freia Engelsk Setter Wersland, Jan Arve Wersland, Jan Arve AK3

NO52471/13 Stallogaisa's It Zarko Irsk Setter Grande, Joakim Grande, Joakim AK3

NO38628/17 Arya-Lill V o r s t e h h u n d  
Korthåret

Grande, Joakim Grande, Joakim AK3

NO40568/18 Bukkafjellets Nf Sirbma Gordon Setter Holme, Arvid Holme, Arvid AK3

NO36487/17 Horndalens Lbh Live Gordon Setter Dørheim, Nicolai Dørheim, Nicolai AK3

NO53394/17 Hovdmyra's Handsome Hunter Engelsk Setter Lea, Kim Rene Wersland, Jan Arve AK3

NO41366/17 Langvatnet's Veo Gordon Setter Bjørgen, Bjørn Bjørgen, Bjørn AK3

NO42728/18 Ellie Engelsk Setter Bergheim, Lonny Beathe Strandvik Bjørn AK3

NO33336/16 Perletjønna's Amos V o r s t e h h u n d  
Korthåret

Mostue, Arild Mostue, Arild AK3

NO59461/17 Urdevassfjellet's Vilja Irsk Setter Rytter, Camilla Hunstad Kjelland, Leon Alexander AK3

NO50446/16 Månedalens ALF Lotte Gordon Setter Tvedt, Trond Natland Tvedt, Siw AK3

NO59967/10 Steinådalens Lea Gordon Setter Tvedt, Trond Natland Tvedt, Trond Natland AK3

NO41363/17 Langvatnet's Ayla Gordon Setter Skaansar, Ole Ivar Skaansar, Ole Ivar AK3

NO56034/16 Pladsfjellets Lydia V o r s t e h h u n d  
Strihåret

Lien, Trude Lien, Trude AK3

NO38310/16 Vakkerdalen's M Mijo Pointer Lunde, Tom Andre Lunde, Tom Andre AK3

DK10424/2017 Nordvestjyden's N. Six Engelsk Setter Johansen, Ole Morten Strandvik, Bjørn AK3
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NO46893/14 D-Uno K l e i n e r  
Münsterländer

Seyffarth, Henriette Seyffarth, Henriette AK3

SE20085/2017 Giddes N Borka Engelsk Setter Askevold, Lars Askevold, Lars AK3

NO47137/17 Valera's Bendik Engelsk Setter Nord, Ronald Strandvik Bjørn AK3

NO58971/17 Svartholten's Frøken Engelsk Setter Nøkleby, Trygve Nøkleby, Trygve AK3

NO59460/17 Urdevassfjellet's Frøya Irsk Setter Gundersen, Anders Gundersen, Anders AK3

NO44371/18 Hurra Fjellet's C-Jippi Irsk Setter Gundersen, Anders Gundersen, Anders AK3

NO36653/13 Raudsildras Burre Mc Floyd Irsk Setter Olsen, Vidar Olsen, Vidar AK3

NO44701/17 Trollkjerkas Miss Aisha Breton Thoresen, Pål Thoresen, Pål AK3

NO51791/18 Weidemann av Røssmyra V o r s t e h h u n d  
Strihåret

HALVORSEN, JOSTEIN HALVORSEN, JOSTEIN AK3

NO55957/16 Sarabakks Nansen Engelsk Setter Schøyen, Vibeke Schøyen, Vibeke AK3

NO37606/16 Svanelvdalens Milli Engelsk Setter G jes tvang , Jonas  
Mjønerud

Gjestvang, Jonas 
Mjønerud

AK3

NO43802/18 Fight V o r s t e h h u n d  
Korthåret

Moe, Steinar Moe, Steinar AK3

NO30761/18 Orretjønnet's Frøya Gordon Setter Germundson, Erik Germundson, Erik AK3

NO45096/17 Rypebua's Monsieur Lucas Irsk Setter Sagen, Hanne Kari  
Bottilsrud

Sagen, Kjetil AK3

DK17194/2016 Fasanvingens Børje V o r s t e h h u n d  
Strihåret

Brotnow, Knut Brotnow, Knut AK3

NO53916/17 Bossbøen's Shakira Engelsk Setter Kleivi, Roald Kleivi, Roald AK3

NO39485/18 " U S " Speedy Irsk Setter Bjerkevoll, Geir Olav Bjerkevoll, Geir Olav AK3

NO30229/16 Vira av Snarum Irsk Setter Tveitan, Svein Tveitan, Svein AK3

NO54224/17 Gullsmedåsens CK-Rosè Irsk Setter Verstegen, John Richard Verstegen, John Richard AK3

 


